subcontracting between Alliant and Aerojet so long as the purpose or effect is not to eliminate or 

suppress the aforesaid competition. 

V. 

PAYMENTS 

(A) Defendant Alliant shall pay to the United States on or before April 6, 1994 the 

amount of TWO MILLION FORTY SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS 

($2,047,500), plus interest accruing from the date of entry of this Final Judgment at the rate 

described in Section 1961, Title 28, United States Code. Payment shall be made by cashier's 

check payable to the United States Department of Justice, and delivered to Chief, San Francisco

[...]

Field Office, Antitrust Division, Room 10-0101, Box 36046, 450 Golden Gate Avenue, San 

Francisco, California 94102, or as otherwise directed by the Department of Justice Antitrust 

Division. 

(B) Defendant Aerojet shall pay to the United States on or before April 6, 1994 the 

amount of TWO MILLION FORTY SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS 

($2,047,500), plus interest accruing from the date of entry of this Final Judgment at the rate 

described in Section 1961, Title 28, United States Code. Payment shall be made by cashier's 

check payable to the United States Department of Justice, and delivered to Chief, San Francisco